
President Jake Mann (780) 220-2334 president@spurshockey.com

Vice President 1 - Business Cory Roemer (780) 918-6299 vp1@spurshockey.com

Vice President 2 - Operations James Burke (403) 392-5606 vp2@spurshockey.com

Treasurer Jen Moffat treasurer@spurshockey.com

Secretary Candice Ginter secretary@spurshockey.com

Registrar Kristina Morgan registrar@spurshockey.com

Senior Director Jill Taylor srdirector@spurshockey.com

U7 Director Charmen Wright u7@spurshockey.com

U9 Director Mark Houlihan u9@spurshockey.com

U11 Director Ashley Dahmer u11@spurshockey.com

U13 Director Carey Haman u13@spurshockey.com

U15 Director Rory Murphy u15@spurshockey.com

U18 Director Mark Baron u18@spurshockey.com

Fundraising Director Sherri Demerais fundraising@spurshockey.com

Ice Allocator Carey Haman 780-915-3636 ice@spurshockey.com

Development Coordinator Blair Roy development@spurshockey.com

Website Coordinator Jonathan Sanders webmaster@spurshockey.com

Social Media Coordinator Amanda Houlihan social@spurshockey.com

Equipment Coordinator Paul Richards equipment@spurshockey.com

Ref Assignor/Ref-in-chief Carey Haman 780-915-3636 refs@spurshockey.com

NAI League Rep

NAI Governor Rep

AA Sting Committee Rep

Hockey Alberta Rep

Player Movement Committee

Discipline/Appeals Committee

REPRESENTATIVES/COMMITTEES

CNN Spurs Minor Hockey Association 2023-24 Board Members

2023-24 CNN Board of Directors
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